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1 Glaus Martin *** 20.00
+ Höfliger Andreas ** 10.00
+ Nägeli Marco * 10.00

2 a Biäsch Christian 19.75
+ Forster Christian 9.75
+ Stutzer Michael (1999) 10.00

2 b Bürgler Patrick 19.75
+ Märchy Sepp 10.00
+ Dittli Philip 9.75

2 c Hauser Simon (1998) 19.75
+ Schiesser Patrik (1998) 9.75
+ Thoma Luca (2000) 10.00

2 d Kappeler Niklaus * 19.75
+ Geisser Lars * 9.75
+ Burkhard Patrick * 10.00

2 e Koch Reto 19.75
+ Vogel Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Stahel Felix * 9.75

2 f Streiff Dominik 19.75
+ Fehr Michael 10.00
+ Jöhl Christian * 9.75

2 g Trümpi Simon (1998) 19.75
+ Kiener Tobias 10.00
+ Nägeli Roman * 9.75

2 h Wehrli Christian 19.75
+ Burkhard Tobias 9.75
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

3 a Bärtsch Jann (2000) 19.50
+ Schuler Martin 9.75
+ Fässler Andreas ** 9.75

3 b Burkhalter Stefan *** 19.50
+ Schnurrenberger Roman ** 9.75
+ Wey Nicola * 9.75

3 c Keller Dominic 19.50
+ Hegner Ueli (1999) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Valentin (2000) 9.75

3 d Läderach Pascal (1999) 19.50
+ Gubler Daniel 9.75
+ Schegg Michael 9.75

3 e Poltera Andrin (1999) 19.50
+ Gosswiler Livio (2000) 9.75
+ Bosshard Lukas 9.75

4 a Korrodi Paul * 19.00
- Kuster Thomas * 9.00
+ Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 10.00

4 b Kuster Thomas * 19.00
- Korrodi Paul * 9.00
+ Furrer Matthias 10.00

4 c Oertig Dominik * 19.00
+ Inauen Andreas * 10.00
- Rychen Roger ** 9.00

4 d Rychen Roger ** 19.00
+ Fässler Andreas ** 10.00
- Oertig Dominik * 9.00

5 a Bless Michael *** 18.75
- Leuppi Samir ** 8.75
+ Rüegg Roman * 10.00

5 b Brühlmann Martin * 18.75
- Bernold Christian * 9.00
+ Zehnder Mario (1999) 9.75

5 c Buchmann Michael 18.75
+ Keller Fredy 10.00
- Kämpf Lorenz * 8.75

5 d Kammermann Dominik 18.75
+ Aeppli Lukas (2000) 10.00
- Bernold Christian * 8.75

5 e Kammermann Thomas * 18.75
- Tschanz Richard * 8.75
+ Manser Adrian (1998) 10.00

5 f Krähenbühl Tobias ** 18.75
+ Hochholdinger Roman ** 10.00
- Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 8.75

5 g Leuppi Samir ** 18.75
- Bless Michael *** 8.75
+ Iseli Marco 10.00

5 h Riget Tobias ** 18.75
- Schläpfer Markus ** 9.00
+ Kappeler Ruedi 9.75

5 i Schläpfer Markus ** 18.75
- Riget Tobias ** 9.00
+ Arnold Marcel 9.75

5 j Tschanz Richard * 18.75
- Kammermann Thomas * 8.75
+ Schnyder Christian 10.00

5 k Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 18.75
+ Coray Beda * 10.00
- Krähenbühl Tobias ** 8.75

5 l Burkhard Patrick * 18.75
+ Schmid Patrick * 10.00
o Kappeler Niklaus * 8.75

5 m Geisser Lars * 18.75
o Kappeler Niklaus * 8.75
+ Aebli Nino (2000) 10.00

5 n Hegner Ueli (1999) 18.75
o Keller Dominic 8.75
+ Dobler Lorenz (2000) 10.00

6 a Ammann Rico * 18.50
- Stahel Felix * 8.75
+ Odermatt Michi 9.75

6 b Baumann Rico * 18.50
- Nägeli Roman * 8.75
+ Lanter Christian (1998) 9.75

6 c Danner Daniel 18.50
- Oertig Simon 8.75
+ Ulmann Fabian (1999) 9.75

6 d Keller Janik 18.50
+ Bircher Luca (1999) 9.75
- Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.75

6 e Oertig Simon 18.50
- Danner Daniel 8.75
+ 9.75

6 f Steiner Michael ** 18.50
- Kämpf Lorenz * 8.75
+ Knabe Robert 9.75

6 g Aebli Nino (2000) 18.50
+ Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 10.00
o Geisser Lars * 8.50

6 h Arnold Marcel 18.50
+ Hengartner Ivo 10.00
o Schläpfer Markus ** 8.50

6 i Bircher Luca (1999) 18.50
o Keller Janik 8.50
+ Röthlisberger David (1998) 10.00

6 j Burkhard Tobias 18.50
o Wehrli Christian 8.50
+ Oettli Silvio (2000) 10.00

6 k Dittli Philip 18.50
+ Ochsner Reto (2000) 10.00
o Bürgler Patrick 8.50

6 l Ebert Claudio 18.50
o Schegg Michael 8.50
+ Wirth Adrian 10.00

6 m Furrer Matthias 18.50
+ Dobler Lorenz (2000) 10.00
o Kuster Thomas * 8.50

6 n Gubler Daniel 18.50
o Läderach Pascal (1999) 8.50
+ Marty Lukas (1999) 10.00

6 o Höfliger Andreas ** 18.50
o Glaus Martin *** 8.50
+ Signer Walter (1998) 10.00

6 p Inauen Andreas * 18.50
o Oertig Dominik * 8.50
+ Hungerbühler Marcel 10.00

6 q Iseli Marco 18.50
+ Keller Andreas 10.00
o Leuppi Samir ** 8.50

6 r Kappeler Ruedi 18.50
+ Schmid Michael (1998) 10.00
o Riget Tobias ** 8.50

6 s Keller Andreas 18.50
o Iseli Marco 8.50
+ Schiesser Patrik (1998) 10.00

6 t Keller Fredy 18.50
o Buchmann Michael 8.50
+ Fehr Michael 10.00

6 u Keller Lukas 18.50
o Schnyder Christian 8.50
+ Feusi Michael (2000) 10.00

6 v Kleinberger Alex 18.50
o Koch Thomas 8.50
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 10.00

6 w Knabe Robert 18.50
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 10.00
o Steiner Michael ** 8.50

6 x Lanter Christian (1998) 18.50
+ Wirth Adrian 10.00
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

6 y Märchy Sepp 18.50
o Bürgler Patrick 8.50
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 10.00
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6 z Marty Jaime (2000) 18.50
o Zingg Christoph 8.50
+ Schuler Martin 10.00

6 aa Nägeli Marco * 18.50
+ Schmid Dominik ** 10.00
o Glaus Martin *** 8.50

6 ab Ochsner Reto (2000) 18.50
o Dittli Philip 8.50
+ Bischofberger Pirmin 10.00

6 ac Odermatt Michi 18.50
+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00
o Ammann Rico * 8.50

6 ad Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 18.50
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50
+ Vogel Simon (2000) 10.00

6 ae Rütsche Stefan * 18.50
o Wey Nicola * 8.50
+ Bickel Roman (1998) 10.00

6 af Schmid Dominik ** 18.50
o Nägeli Marco * 8.50
+ Zingg Christoph 10.00

6 ag Schmid Michael (1998) 18.50
o Kappeler Ruedi 8.50
+ Forster Christian 10.00

6 ah Schmid Patrick * 18.50
o Burkhard Patrick * 8.50
+ Bucher Roland 10.00

6 ai Schnyder Christian 18.50
+ Keller Lukas 10.00
o Tschanz Richard * 8.50

6 aj Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 18.50
+ Bischofberger Pirmin 10.00
o Korrodi Paul * 8.50

6 ak Stadelmann Valentin (2000) 18.50
+ Tobler Marco 9.75
o Keller Dominic 8.75

6 al Zehnder Mario (1999) 18.50
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 10.00
o Brühlmann Martin * 8.50

7 a Aeppli Lukas (2000) 18.25
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75

7 b Bickel Roman (1998) 18.25
+ Ulrich Pascal (1999) 9.75
o Rütsche Stefan * 8.50

7 c Bosshard Dario (1999) 18.25
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75
o Coray Beda * 8.50

7 d Bosshard Lukas 18.25
+ Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50

7 e Bucher Roland 18.25
+ Kiser Michael (1998) 9.75
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

7 f Coray Beda * 18.25
o Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 8.50
+ Bosshard Dario (1999) 9.75

7 g Hungerbühler Marcel 18.25
+ Röthlisberger David (1998) 9.75
o Inauen Andreas * 8.50

7 h Koch Thomas 18.25
+ Kleinberger Alex 9.75
o Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.50

7 i Lötscher Abraham (2000) 18.25
o Bosshard Lukas 8.50
+ Eichhorn Alexander (1998) 9.75

7 j Manser Adrian (1998) 18.25
+ Marty Lukas (1999) 9.75
o Kammermann Thomas * 8.50

7 k Oettli Silvio (2000) 18.25
o Burkhard Tobias 8.50
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 9.75

7 l Rüegg Roman * 18.25
+ Jöhl Christian * 9.75
o Bless Michael *** 8.50

7 m Schegg Michael 18.25
+ Ebert Claudio 9.75
o Läderach Pascal (1999) 8.50

7 n Scherrer Pascal 18.25
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 9.75
o Wehrli Christian 8.50

7 o Schnurrenberger Roman ** 18.25
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50
+ Koch Thomas 9.75

7 p Schoch René (1999) 18.25
o Odermatt Michi 8.50
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 9.75

7 q Signer Walter (1998) 18.25
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.75
o Höfliger Andreas ** 8.50

7 r Stutzer Michael (1999) 18.25
+ Eichhorn Alexander (1998) 9.75
o Biäsch Christian 8.50

7 s Thoma Luca (2000) 18.25
+ Feusi Michael (2000) 9.75
o Hauser Simon (1998) 8.50

7 t Tobler Marco 18.25
o Stadelmann Valentin (2000) 8.50
+ Kiener Tobias 9.75

7 u Wey Nicola * 18.25
+ Rütsche Stefan * 9.75
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50

7 v Zingg Christoph 18.25
+ Marty Jaime (2000) 9.75
o Schmid Dominik ** 8.50

8 a Bernold Christian * 17.75
- Brühlmann Martin * 9.00
- Kammermann Dominik 8.75

8 b Kämpf Lorenz * 17.75
- Steiner Michael ** 8.75
- Buchmann Michael 9.00

9 a Hengartner Ivo 17.50
o Arnold Marcel 8.50
- Ulrich Pascal (1999) 9.00

9 b Ulrich Pascal (1999) 17.50
o Bickel Roman (1998) 8.50
- Hengartner Ivo 9.00

10 a Gosswiler Livio (2000) 17.25
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50
- Kiser Michael (1998) 8.75

10 b Hochholdinger Roman ** 17.25
o Krähenbühl Tobias ** 8.50
- Keller Janik 8.75

10 c Kiser Michael (1998) 17.25
o Bucher Roland 8.50
- Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.75

10 d Nägeli Roman * 17.25
- Baumann Rico * 8.75
o Trümpi Simon (1998) 8.50

10 e Stahel Felix * 17.25
- Ammann Rico * 8.75
o Koch Reto 8.50

10 f Ulmann Fabian (1999) 17.25
- 8.75
o Danner Daniel 8.50

10 g Dobler Lorenz (2000) 17.25
o Furrer Matthias 8.75
o Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.50

10 h Forster Christian 17.25
o Biäsch Christian 8.50
o Schmid Michael (1998) 8.75

10 i Jöhl Christian * 17.25
o Rüegg Roman * 8.75
o Streiff Dominik 8.50

10 j Schuler Martin 17.25
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.75
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50

11 a Bischofberger Pirmin 17.00
o Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 8.50
o Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.50

11 b Eichhorn Alexander (1998) 17.00
o Stutzer Michael (1999) 8.50
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

11 c Fässler Andreas ** 17.00
o Rychen Roger ** 8.50
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50

11 d Fehr Michael 17.00
o Streiff Dominik 8.50
o Keller Fredy 8.50

11 e Feusi Michael (2000) 17.00
o Thoma Luca (2000) 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

11 f Kiener Raphael (2000) 17.00
o Signer Walter (1998) 8.50
o Märchy Sepp 8.50

11 g Kiener Tobias 17.00
o Trümpi Simon (1998) 8.50
o Tobler Marco 8.50

11 h Marty Lukas (1999) 17.00
o Manser Adrian (1998) 8.50
o Gubler Daniel 8.50
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11 i Rhyner Beni (1999) 17.00
o Zehnder Mario (1999) 8.50
o Kleinberger Alex 8.50

11 j Röthlisberger David (1998) 17.00
o Hungerbühler Marcel 8.50
o Bircher Luca (1999) 8.50

11 k Schegg Daniel (2000) 17.00
o Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.50
o Aeppli Lukas (2000) 8.50

11 l Schiesser Patrik (1998) 17.00
o Hauser Simon (1998) 8.50
o Keller Andreas 8.50

11 m Sieber Marc (2000) 17.00
o Knabe Robert 8.50
o Schoch René (1999) 8.50

11 n Sprecher Martin (2000) 17.00
o Scherrer Pascal 8.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

11 o Vogel Simon (2000) 17.00
o Koch Reto 8.50
o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.50

11 p Wirth Adrian 17.00
o Lanter Christian (1998) 8.50
o Ebert Claudio 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


